o ELRKKE

Pneumatic Flat Cutter
I7—R77yv bAvoH—

TO51

29321601
No.1245-00

PARTS LIST




REF. KO _ NOTE _ PART NG, . ____ | DESCRIPTION _________. SN SR Gty _
1 #01 MAT-051000A0 PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASM. I7-YX79IMATR-23 i
2 #02 HAT-051000AB PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASH. IF-34759h8-23 1
3 MAT-05101040 KNIFE PLATE ASM. AZX Y093 (n
4 - RE-0300000-K0 E-RING 3 E¥F 4bAv 3 (D
5 WP-0450000-SD WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 L3594 b % 4.5X8X0.5 (1
6 MAT-035069000 SPRING b OATAEIN & 4D
7 S5-6080410-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4 t73y° 1/8-44 L=4 (2)
8 MAT-05105000 MOVING KNIFE BRACKET b ARR YR 4 ()
9 HAT-05106000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK 18R 7 V3024 (1)

10 MAT-05107000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK BRACKET BRI IR OR 4 (1

11 WAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PLECE AZFN Bav €]

12 MAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE ARTB Bay (1)

13 RE-0400000-K0 E-RING 4 Ed &bty 4 (1

14 MAT-05102000 MOVING KNIFE [N EY (n

15 MAT-03516000  ©OIL TUBE HOLDER ¥abIp {7 b0 A (1)

16 WP-0502616-SD  WASHER b7 ¥ (1)

17 85-7080520-TP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 4.5 TAL35Y" 9/64-40 L=4.5 (1)

18 WP-(371016-SD  WASHER 3, 7X8X1 b % 3.7K8XI (n

19 MAT-03514040 0IL TUBE ASH, AZ%292 #1097 43 (1)

20 MAT-05108000 0IL TUBE HOLDER $a91fa-7 A4 (N

91 55-1060610-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=h.5 #3325 3/32-56 L=5.5 (2)

22 CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK ayy (0.1)

23 MAT-05104000 KNIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT b ARy 4 (1)

- 94 MAT-05109000  AIR LEAL STOPPER I7-Ebh R (1)

25 BP-4000000-00 VINYL TUBE, WHITE D=4 B =-h a4y (0.1)

28 ¥AT-05163000 FIXED KNIFE 37147 n

27 NS-6110310-SP  NUT 11/64-40 nIEsFYh 11/64-40 (1)

28 SS-7121410-TP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 YALTRY 3/16-28 L=14 (1)

29 HAT-03518000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AR5 474 (n

30 MAT-05101000 KNIFE PLATE ARE 4 (D

31 S5-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 A3y 11/64-40 L=7.8 (1)

32 $8-7081310-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=12.5 YALIEY 1/8-44 L=12.5 (1)

a3 WP-0371016-SD  WASHER 3.7X8X1 L7¥ o 3 3.7X8X1 (n

34 MAT-04102000 KNIFE PLATE AR M IIH44 n

35 S§-7120910-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 Tht73y° 3/16-28 L=9 (1)

36 5S-6090520-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 ¥537" 9/64-40 L=5 4)]

37 $§-7060310-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 YhE53y 3/32-56 L=3 (1)

38 MAT-04101000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AR {HN - (1)

3g $8-7060510-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=4.8 vht33y® 3/32-56 L=4.8 (D

NOTE (#:Ed)

#01.,,.FOR MO-3A00 SERIES

 HO-3A0099-2'

#02....FOR MOR-3900 HOR-3900%
i - .
LEKKE
1828655 H B RHHEEATS-2-1 BIAE#REE

TEL. 03-3480-1111 (R %K) TEL. 03-3480-1113(F 1 ¥ L+ )

BEHSRK@\ TS
JUK| CORPORATION ;"'1‘;" ;‘n‘f;o: for further
INTERNATIONAL SALES DIVISION Dloase contact :

8-2-1, KOKURYGO - CHO,
CHOFU--GHt, TOKYO 182 - 8655
JAPAN

PHONE : 03(3430)4001~.5

FAX : 03{3430)4909 . 4014 . 4984
TELEX : J22857

RIONA—YYZ FREARBO LD FEL(EETIRLEY T,
% The description cavered in this pans list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.

IOV YR ML 1908430 DEOHAURTRELELDTT,
% This paris kst is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of March 1998,

98+ 0 Printed in Japan (E)

ny




